
106859-AA  (A) KOHLER CO., KOHLER, WISCONSIN 53044

SUPPORT SYSTEM
69438
69441

SERVICE SERIES CODE — RD

�

1

2

3

4

5

6

6
7

8

9

9

10

11

1213

14

15

16

17

15

7

7

6

3

SERVICE PARTS
ITEM NO. PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS

1 69062 1 Mounting Plate
2 106776 � § 1 Air Blower
3 69439 � 1 Control Enclosure Assembly
4 60937 � 1 Pump and Motor Assembly 3/4–1/8 HP Kohler
4 60813 � 1 Pump and Motor Assembly 3/4–1/8 HP Marlow Gemini
5 69067 2 U-Bolt
6 10 Washer 5/16” Flat
7 10 Washer 5/16” Lock
8 4 Hex Nut 5/16–18
9 67194 6 Bolt 5/16–18 x 1.0 Hex Head

10 106775 � § 1 Heater Assembly
11 3 Screw 8–18 x 1/2 Slot Hex Head
12 68596 1 Heater Cord Control
13 68595 1 Heater Cord Element
14 68597 1 Pump Cord Assembly
15 60996 2 Grommet
16 69436 1 Elbow Assembly
17 68567 1 Blower Cord Assembly

SERVICE KITS NOTES
� Parts Further Exploded Within This Catalog. Reference Index.
� Reference Number Only.


